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Monday 
4 

Co-ed Basketball Tournament at Hugh Boyd 
 

Tuesday 
5 

Co-ed Basketball Tournament at Hugh Boyd 
Safety Drill 

Wednesday 
6 

Co-ed Basketball Tournament at Hugh Boyd 
 

Thursday 
7 

PAC Hot Lunch – Bar Burrito – pre-orders only 
 

Friday 
8  

Author Visit for Intermediate Classes  
Emily Seo, The Science of Boys 
 
 
 

 

What a busy and exciting week we have had at Bridge.  Thank you to all 
of our staff, students and parent volunteers for helping to make the 
amazing events at Bridge so much fun!  Here are a few photos from: 
 

• The Beatles Songbook by the Abbey Road Rockers 
• Pink Shirt Day activities 
• Our first annual Free Throw Competition 
• After school Basketball Games 
• The Carnaval de Québec at Bridge with a visit from 

Bonhomme! 

Bridge Week-at-a-Glance 
 March 4th – 8th, 2024 
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Sunday, March 10  Deadline for Donut order for Grade 7 Fundraiser 
Monday, March 11  First day of Ramadan 
March 11-13   McRoberts Striker Basketball Tournament 
Thursday, March 14  PAC Hot Lunch - Sushi Lovers – pre-orders only 
Thursday, March 14  Pick up date for pre-ordered donuts 
Thursday, March 14  The last day of school before Spring Break 
March 15 – April 1  Spring Break 
Sunday, March 31  Happy Easter 
Tuesday, April 2   Welcome back to school after Spring Break! 
Tuesday, April 9   PAC Meeting – note new date (not April 16) 
Wednesday, April 10  First Day of Eid al-Fitr 
Tuesday, April 16  French Festival at McRoberts 5-8pm 
Thursday, April 18  Grade 7 Bottle Fundraiser – Drop-off at 8:45am 
Friday, April 19   Pro-D Day – no school for students today 
Monday, April 22  Earth Day 
Tuesday, April 23  Passover begins 
Thursday, April 25  CyberSafe Workshop for Grades 6/7 
Friday, April 26   Learning Updates #2 Published in MyEd 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

Ladner

BLUNDELL RDBLUNDELL RD

GRANVILLE AVEGRANVILLE AVE

WESTMINSTER HWYWESTMINSTER HWY

ALDERBRIDGE WAYALDERBRIDGE WAY

BRIDGEPORT BRIDGEPORT 
ROADROAD

N
O
.  3

 R
D

N
O
.  3

 R
D

N
O
.  4

 R
D

N
O
.  4

 R
D

M
IN

O
RU

 B
LV

D
M

IN
O

RU
 B

LV
D

G
A

RD
EN

 C
IT

Y 
RD

G
A

RD
EN

 C
IT

Y 
RD

GARDENGARDEN
CITY PARKCITY PARK

Open to 

Everyone!

free

We are creating spaces for play  
for children and youth in Richmond!

Play Streets will include: 
 Biking   Board games 
 Scootering   Sports games  
 Crafts   Quiet reading area  
 Lots of outdoor fun!

Come play
AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: 

1  3300 Block Ketcheson Road, Richmond
• Sat, February 24 from 11:00am-2:00pm
• Wed, March 13 from 3:30-5:00pm

2  7000 Block Abercrombie Drive, Richmond
• Sat, March 9 from 11:00am-2:00pm
• Wed, March 20 from 1:00-3:00pm
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Richmond!in


